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z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Joey Transue 15 S002 15 231 300 268 243 216 300 1027 1027 1
2 John Kirker 21 S002 21 200 277 214 268 277 257 1016 1016 2
3 Tommy Tkacz 16 S002 16 236 263 222 241 263 190 916 916 3
4 Kenny Lefebvre 14 S002 14 216 245 224 226 204 245 899 899 4
5 William F. Trudell 15 S001 15 225 264 219 264 194 213 890 890 5
6 Keith Laing 3 S001 3 200 243 243 235 216 183 877 877 6
7 Nick Marien 13 S002 13 218 236 212 201 236 220 869 869 7
8 Brian Egan 12 S002 12 217 223 219 212 213 223 867 867 8
9 Danny Khuu 11 S002 11 230 261 261 194 217 192 864 864 9

10 Tim Jones 8 S001 8 216 258 214 258 198 180 850 850 10
11 Tony Bennett 8 S001 8 228 227 204 227 206 207 844 844 11
12 Jon Lundie 19 S001 19 196 248 163 219 214 248 844 844 11
13 Brian Oppy 14 S001 14 202 243 188 189 243 223 843 843 13
14 Peter Licata 3 S001 3 225 278 210 172 278 178 838 838 14
15 Ed Welch 4 S001 4 206 234 212 234 223 164 833 833 15
16 Jim Savasta 11 S001 11 214 255 255 197 169 210 831 831 16
17 Jesse Cote 3 S002 3 243 260 182 181 260 205 828 828 17
18 Chris Baker 1 S002 1 222 242 179 191 214 242 826 826 18
19 Jeff Santos 11 S002 11 215 246 246 171 190 197 804 804 19
20 Corey Umbrello 16 S002 16 235 245 191 199 169 245 804 804 19
21 Mike Coonan 22 S002 22 232 229 155 192 228 229 804 804 19
22 Mike S. Prinitz 20 S002 20 203 215 215 210 166 206 797 797 22
23 Sean Richard 12 S002 12 236 279 279 219 151 127 776 776 23
24 Joe Lussier 13 S002 13 234 214 214 196 211 146 767 767 24
25 Chris Carter 2 S001 2 208 240 177 240 182 164 763 763 25
26 Ricky LaRouche 5 S002 5 209 237 167 175 237 182 761 761 26
27 Kyle M. Snyder 20 S002 20 199 237 144 188 191 237 760 760 27
28 Jay Payne 19 S002 19 194 201 182 181 193 201 757 757 28
29 Charles F. Burr 22 S002 22 214 245 245 157 169 185 756 756 29
30 Lucas Posillo 17 S002 17 180 205 186 183 180 205 754 754 30
31 Kyle Egan 11 S002 11 212 243 158 243 174 175 750 750 31
32 Roger Tremblay 7 S002 7 200 213 166 180 213 187 746 746 32
33 Cheyne Nye 8 S002 7 211 220 181 220 204 135 740 740 33
34 James Roberts 9 S002 8 224 234 174 234 173 159 740 740 33
35 Greg C. Green 9 S001 9 203 224 135 192 224 188 739 739 35
36 Michael St. Don 7 S002 6 178 206 206 177 183 172 738 738 36
37 Nick Korytkowski 1 S002 1 211 214 162 157 188 214 721 721 37
38 William Klawitter 9 S002 9 228 213 152 172 213 177 714 714 38
39 Robert M. Lariviere 17 S001 17 186 257 145 176 132 257 710 710 39
40 James Nuttall 10 S002 10 210 201 201 180 166 163 710 710 39
41 Angelo L. Sauro 19 S002 19 172 252 142 252 141 170 705 705 41
42 Glendon Riffe 8 S002 8 199 185 185 185 173 160 703 703 42
43 Kyle A. Russell 20 S001 20 194 194 156 194 178 172 700 700 43
44 Karleen Desautell 1 S002 1 203 199 152 150 197 199 698 698 44
45 Josh Ostertag 2 S002 2 221 190 190 155 179 174 698 698 44
46 Christian Fletcher 21 S001 22 207 193 193 166 171 165 695 695 46
47 Matthew Desautel 2 S002 2 181 200 154 200 160 181 695 695 46
48 Mat Torres 19 S001 19 202 191 175 191 138 182 686 686 48
49 Josh Baker 16 S001 16 166 196 177 196 154 158 685 685 49
50 Ernie Bourque 21 S001 22 189 183 183 143 183 172 681 681 50
51 Roland Welch 4 S001 4 187 195 169 195 137 179 680 680 51
52 Michael Tessier 9 S001 9 211 189 182 189 150 157 678 678 52
53 John Handy 18 S001 18 184 180 180 151 168 175 674 674 53
54 Richard Brunell 9 S002 9 212 182 145 181 182 166 674 674 53
55 Sean Sullivan 1 S001 1 202 178 178 174 167 145 664 664 55
56 Justin Sorel 10 S002 10 203 201 201 169 164 128 662 662 56
57 Brett Billman 10 S001 10 188 182 171 153 182 144 650 650 57
58 Roger J. Sabo 18 S002 18 177 192 182 138 130 192 642 642 58
59 Jacob Desrosiers 5 S002 5 166 178 178 155 151 130 614 614 59
60 Jason Oh 6 S002 6 175 189 152 189 159 110 610 610 60
61 Jeff Handy 18 S001 21 177 177 142 151 177 126 596 596 61
62 Leo Roy 17 S001 17 161 184 184 129 126 155 594 594 62
63 Nikki Fletcher 21 S001 21 176 162 143 162 132 157 594 594 62
64 Brian Boghosian 6 S001 10 230 187 174 187 148 0 509 509 64
65 Nick Marien 7 S001 7 218 224 204 202 224 195 825 825 101
66 Corey Umbrello 11 S001 11 235 226 215 168 192 226 801 801 102
67 Joey Transue 13 S001 13 231 242 202 242 154 178 776 776 103
68 Danny Khuu 6 S001 6 230 210 210 155 186 195 746 746 104
69 Charles F. Burr 15 S001 15 214 201 195 182 166 201 744 744 105
70 Chris Baker 12 S001 12 222 196 196 184 181 180 741 741 106
71 Jim Savasta 15 S002 15 214 226 226 170 158 186 740 740 107
72 Brian Egan 5 S001 5 217 212 174 158 212 186 730 730 108
73 Tommy Tkacz 12 S001 12 236 199 179 199 165 187 730 730 108
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

74 Jay Payne 1 S001 1 194 220 192 145 172 220 729 729 110
75 Kenny Lefebvre 7 S001 7 216 201 183 185 201 150 719 719 111
76 Lucas Posillo 2 S001 2 180 197 197 155 188 155 695 695 112
77 James Nuttall 20 S001 20 210 220 174 220 142 152 688 688 113
78 Glendon Riffe 14 S001 14 199 189 169 189 147 175 680 680 114
79 Nick Korytkowski 13 S001 13 211 192 192 145 170 158 665 665 115
80 Sean Richard 6 S001 6 236 193 193 169 144 145 651 651 116
81 Chris Carter 13 S002 13 208 175 170 161 134 175 640 640 117
82 Kyle Egan 5 S001 5 212 195 137 195 176 130 638 638 118
83 John Handy 17 S002 17 184 172 172 117 165 147 601 601 119
84 Leo Roy 15 S002 15 161 162 160 107 149 162 578 578 120
85 Robert M. Lariviere 18 S002 18 186 162 147 162 150 99 558 558 121
86 Michael Tessier 14 S002 14 211 224 224 166 136 0 526 526 122
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Joey Transue 15 S002 15 231 300 300 268 243 216 300 1027 0 1027 1027 1 80.00
2 John Kirker 21 S002 21 200 277 277 214 268 277 257 1016 0 1016 1016 2 120.00
3 Tommy Tkacz 16 S002 16 236 263 263 222 241 263 190 916 0 916 916 3 55.00
4 Kenny Lefebvre 14 S002 14 216 245 245 224 226 204 245 899 0 899 899 4 55.00
5 William F. Trudell 15 S001 15 225 264 264 219 264 194 213 890 0 890 890 5 318.00
6 Keith Laing 3 S001 3 200 243 243 243 235 216 183 877 0 877 877 6 80.00
7 Nick Marien 13 S002 13 218 236 236 212 201 236 220 869 0 869 869 7 80.00
8 Brian Egan 12 S002 12 217 223 223 219 212 213 223 867 0 867 867 8 200.00
9 Danny Khuu 11 S002 11 230 261 261 261 194 217 192 864 0 864 864 9 55.00

10 Jon Lundie 19 S001 19 196 248 252 163 219 214 248 844 16 860 860 10 55.00
11 Tim Jones 8 S001 8 216 258 258 214 258 198 180 850 0 850 850 11 55.00
12 Tony Bennett 8 S001 8 228 227 227 204 227 206 207 844 0 844 844 12 80.00
13 Brian Oppy 14 S001 14 202 243 243 188 189 243 223 843 0 843 843 13 120.00
14 Peter Licata 3 S001 3 225 278 278 210 172 278 178 838 0 838 838 14 55.00
15 Lucas Posillo 17 S002 17 180 205 225 186 183 180 205 754 80 834 834 15 55.00
16 Ed Welch 4 S001 4 206 234 234 212 234 223 164 833 0 833 833 16 55.00
17 Jim Savasta 11 S001 11 214 255 255 255 197 169 210 831 0 831 831 17 30.00
18 Jesse Cote 3 S002 3 243 260 260 182 181 260 205 828 0 828 828 18
19 Michael St. Don 7 S002 6 178 206 228 206 177 183 172 738 88 826 826 19
20 Chris Baker 1 S002 1 222 242 242 179 191 214 242 826 0 826 826 19
21 Josh Baker 16 S001 16 166 196 230 177 196 154 158 685 136 821 821 21
22 Angelo L. Sauro 19 S002 19 172 252 280 142 252 141 170 705 112 817 817 22
23 Jeff Santos 11 S002 11 215 246 246 246 171 190 197 804 0 804 804 23
24 Corey Umbrello 16 S002 16 235 245 245 191 199 169 245 804 0 804 804 23
25 Mike Coonan 22 S002 22 232 229 229 155 192 228 229 804 0 804 804 23
26 Mike S. Prinitz 20 S002 20 203 215 215 215 210 166 206 797 0 797 797 26
27 Jay Payne 19 S002 19 194 201 207 182 181 193 201 757 24 781 781 27
28 Sean Richard 12 S002 12 236 279 279 279 219 151 127 776 0 776 776 28
29 Matthew Desautel 2 S002 2 181 200 219 154 200 160 181 695 76 771 771 29
30 Joe Lussier 13 S002 13 234 214 214 214 196 211 146 767 0 767 767 30
31 Robert M. Lariviere 17 S001 17 186 257 271 145 176 132 257 710 56 766 766 31
32 Kyle M. Snyder 20 S002 20 199 237 238 144 188 191 237 760 4 764 764 32
33 Chris Carter 2 S001 2 208 240 240 177 240 182 164 763 0 763 763 33
34 Ricky LaRouche 5 S002 5 209 237 237 167 175 237 182 761 0 761 761 34
35 Charles F. Burr 22 S002 22 214 245 245 245 157 169 185 756 0 756 756 35
36 Leo Roy 17 S001 17 161 184 223 184 129 126 155 594 156 750 750 36
37 Jacob Desrosiers 5 S002 5 166 178 212 178 155 151 130 614 136 750 750 36
38 Kyle Egan 11 S002 11 212 243 243 158 243 174 175 750 0 750 750 36
39 Roger Tremblay 7 S002 7 200 213 213 166 180 213 187 746 0 746 746 39
40 Cheyne Nye 8 S002 7 211 220 220 181 220 204 135 740 0 740 740 40
41 James Roberts 9 S002 8 224 234 234 174 234 173 159 740 0 740 740 40
42 Greg C. Green 9 S001 9 203 224 224 135 192 224 188 739 0 739 739 42
43 John Handy 18 S001 18 184 180 196 180 151 168 175 674 64 738 738 43
44 Roger J. Sabo 18 S002 18 177 192 215 182 138 130 192 642 92 734 734 44
45 Roland Welch 4 S001 4 187 195 208 169 195 137 179 680 52 732 732 45
46 Ernie Bourque 21 S001 22 189 183 194 183 143 183 172 681 44 725 725 46
47 Kyle A. Russell 20 S001 20 194 194 200 156 194 178 172 700 24 724 724 47
48 Nick Korytkowski 1 S002 1 211 214 214 162 157 188 214 721 0 721 721 48
49 William Klawitter 9 S002 9 228 213 213 152 172 213 177 714 0 714 714 49
50 Jason Oh 6 S002 6 175 189 214 152 189 159 110 610 100 710 710 50
51 James Nuttall 10 S002 10 210 201 201 201 180 166 163 710 0 710 710 50
52 Glendon Riffe 8 S002 8 199 185 186 185 185 173 160 703 4 707 707 52
53 Brett Billman 10 S001 10 188 182 194 171 153 182 144 650 48 698 698 53
54 Karleen Desautell 1 S002 1 203 199 199 152 150 197 199 698 0 698 698 53
55 Josh Ostertag 2 S002 2 221 190 190 190 155 179 174 698 0 698 698 53
56 Christian Fletcher 21 S001 22 207 193 193 193 166 171 165 695 0 695 695 56
57 Nikki Fletcher 21 S001 21 176 162 186 143 162 132 157 594 96 690 690 57
58 Jeff Handy 18 S001 21 177 177 200 142 151 177 126 596 92 688 688 58
59 Mat Torres 19 S001 19 202 191 191 175 191 138 182 686 0 686 686 59
60 Michael Tessier 9 S001 9 211 189 189 182 189 150 157 678 0 678 678 60
61 Richard Brunell 9 S002 9 212 182 182 145 181 182 166 674 0 674 674 61
62 Sean Sullivan 1 S001 1 202 178 178 178 174 167 145 664 0 664 664 62
63 Justin Sorel 10 S002 10 203 201 201 201 169 164 128 662 0 662 662 63
64 Brian Boghosian 6 S001 10 230 187 187 174 187 148 0 509 0 509 509 64
65 Nick Marien 7 S001 7 218 224 224 204 202 224 195 825 0 825 825 101
66 Corey Umbrello 11 S001 11 235 226 226 215 168 192 226 801 0 801 801 102
67 Joey Transue 13 S001 13 231 242 242 202 242 154 178 776 0 776 776 103
68 Lucas Posillo 2 S001 2 180 197 217 197 155 188 155 695 80 775 775 104
69 Jay Payne 1 S001 1 194 220 226 192 145 172 220 729 24 753 753 105
70 Danny Khuu 6 S001 6 230 210 210 210 155 186 195 746 0 746 746 106
71 Charles F. Burr 15 S001 15 214 201 201 195 182 166 201 744 0 744 744 107
72 Chris Baker 12 S001 12 222 196 196 196 184 181 180 741 0 741 741 108
73 Jim Savasta 15 S002 15 214 226 226 226 170 158 186 740 0 740 740 109
74 Leo Roy 15 S002 15 161 162 201 160 107 149 162 578 156 734 734 110
75 Brian Egan 5 S001 5 217 212 212 174 158 212 186 730 0 730 730 111
76 Tommy Tkacz 12 S001 12 236 199 199 179 199 165 187 730 0 730 730 111
77 Kenny Lefebvre 7 S001 7 216 201 201 183 185 201 150 719 0 719 719 113
78 James Nuttall 20 S001 20 210 220 220 174 220 142 152 688 0 688 688 114
79 Glendon Riffe 14 S001 14 199 189 190 169 189 147 175 680 4 684 684 115
80 Nick Korytkowski 13 S001 13 211 192 192 192 145 170 158 665 0 665 665 116
81 John Handy 17 S002 17 184 172 188 172 117 165 147 601 64 665 665 116
82 Sean Richard 6 S001 6 236 193 193 193 169 144 145 651 0 651 651 118
83 Chris Carter 13 S002 13 208 175 175 170 161 134 175 640 0 640 640 119
84 Kyle Egan 5 S001 5 212 195 195 137 195 176 130 638 0 638 638 120
85 Robert M. Lariviere 18 S002 18 186 162 176 147 162 150 99 558 56 614 614 121
86 Michael Tessier 14 S002 14 211 224 224 224 166 136 0 526 0 526 526 122
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